Datum
22.03.24
24.03.24
30.03.24

03.04.24
05.04.24

07.04.24

12.04.24
13.04.24

19.04.24

20.04.24
21.04.24
24.04.24
26.04.24

27.04.24

28.04.24
02.05.24
03.05.24

04.05.24

05.05.24
08.05.24
10.05.24

11.05.24

15.05.24

Fr
So

Sa

Mi
Fr

So

Fr
Sa

Fr

Sa
So
Mi
Fr

Sa

So
Do
Fr

Sa

So
Mi
Fr

Sa

Uhrzeit
18:30
13:00
15:00
13:30
15:30
18:15
18:30
18:30
13:00
13:00
17:30
10:00
11:00
13:30
15:30
16:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
19:00
11:00
14:00
13:00
17:30
17:00
17:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
13:30
15:00
15:30
10:30
18:15
16:00
17:00
18:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
13:30
13:30
12:00
18:30
17:00
17:00
17:30
18:30
09:45
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:30
15:30
15:30
18:00

Heim
SG Nesselwang/Oy
SC Untrasried 2
Tark Dostlukspor Kaufbeuren
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2
SG Oy/Nesselwang
SG Oy/Nesselwang
TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg
SG Nesselwang/Oy
SG Bertoldshofen/Sulzschneid 2
SV Oberostendorf 2
SG Oy/Nesselwang 1
SG Rieden / RoRhaupten 2
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A.
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2
SG Oy/Nesselwang
SG Wildpoldsried/Betzigau

Gast
DJK Seifriedsberg
SG Oy/Nesselwang
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2
TSV Roflhaupten 2
TSV Rolhaupten
FC Rettenberg 2
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A.
TSV 1913 Pfronten
SG Oy/Nesselwang
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

SG Sulzberg Niedersonthofen Wi

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2
TSV Pfronten

FC Blonhofen 3 (kA)
VfB Durach IlI

SG Nesselwang/Oy

1. FC Biessenhofen-Ebenhofen 2 TV Oy 2

SV Wald
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2
SG Oy/Nesselwang 1

TV Oy
SG Tannenbichl 2
FC Flssen 2

SG Hindelang-Burgberg-Blaichac SG Nesselwang/Oy

TV Oy 3

TSV 1921 Schwangau

FC Thingau 2

TV Oy

TV Oy 2

TSV Lengenwang

TV Oy

TSV Oberbeuren 2

FC Fussen 2

(SG) FC 07 Immenstadt

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

DJK Seifriedsberg

SG Oy/Nesselwang

SG Leuterschach-Geisenried
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A.
FC Fissen 2

SG Ronsberg/Ebersbach

SG Rieden/Rof3haupten

SG Trauchgau/ Buching 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang

TSV Rol3haupten

SVO Germaringen 3

TV Oy 3

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

TV Oy 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang 1

TV Irsee 2 (kA)

SG Nesselwang/Oy

FC Wiggensbach 2

TV Oy

SG Trauchgau/ Buching

TV Oy 2

TV Oy

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A.

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg 2 TV Oy

TV Oy 2

TV Oy 3

SG Oy/Nesselwang 1

TSV Lengenwang |l

FSV Marktoberdorf 2

FSV Marktoberdorf 2

1. FC Tannheim

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

TSV Stoétten am Auerberg 2
TSV Roflhaupten

SG Oy/Nesselwang 1

FC Thalhofen 4

FC Nesselwang

1. FC Tannheim

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A.
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang

TSV 1913 Pfronten

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg 3

FC Fissen 3

SG Hindelang-Burgberg-Blaichac

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang 1

FC Thalhofen 2

TV Oy 3

TV Oy

1. FC Tannheim

TV Oy 2

TV Oy 2

TV Oy

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg
TSV Buching/Trauchgau 3
TSV Buching/Trauchgau 2
SG Nesselwang/Oy

SG Rieden / Rof3haupten 2

Mannschaft

A
1.M
2M
2M
1.M
1.M
Cc2
A
1.M
2M
C1
D
Cc2
2M
1M
A
E2
E1
D
C1
A
E3
2M
1.M
E1
E2
E3
F1
D
F2
C1
2M
A
1.M
E1
Cc2
E2
E1
Cc2
F1
F2
E3
C1
2M
1.M
D
C1
D
E3
E1
C1
E2
F2
F1
Cc2
2M
1M
A
D

Ort
Nwg

Oy
Oy

Oy

Oy

Oy



17.05.24
20.05.24
25.05.24
26.05.24
01.06.24

07.06.24

08.06.24

14.06.24

15.06.24

21.06.24

22.06.24

290.06.24

Fr
Mo
Sa
So
Sa

Fr

Sa

Fr

Sa

Fr

Sa

Sa

18:30
15:00
13:30
13:00
13:30
15:30
10:00
17:00
17:30
18:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
14:45
16:00
17:00
17:00
10:00
10:00
11:00
14:30
17:00
18:00
18:30
11:00
14:45
16:30
11:00
11:00
13:00

SG Nesselwang/Oy SG Wildpoldsried/Betzigau

SG Oy/Nesselwang Tark Gucu Fussen

SV Rieden am Forggensee SG Oy/Nesselwang

1. FC Biessenhofen-Ebenhofen 2 SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 SpVgg Baisweil-Lauchdorf 2 (kA)
SG Oy/Nesselwang SV Cambodunum Kempten 2

TSV Pfronten 2 TV Oy 2

TV Oy 2 BSK Olympia Neugablonz 4
TSV Pfronten SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A.
TV Oy FC Thalhofen 3

TV Oy TSV Pfronten

SG Sulzberg Niedersonthofen W: SG Oy/Nesselwang 1

TV Oy 3 FC Nesselwang 2

SG Tannenbichl 2 SG Oy/Nesselwang 2

TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg 4 TV Oy 3

TSV Pfronten 2 TV Oy 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 TSV Oberbeuren 2

TV Oy 2 TSV Pfronten 3

FC Flssen TV Oy

TSV Oberglinzburg 2 TV Oy

FC Fussen 2 SG Oy/Nesselwang 1

TV Oy 3 TSV Seeg-Hopferau-Eisenberg 2
TV Oy SV Rieden am Forggensee

SG Oy/Nesselwang 1 (SG) FC 07 Immenstadt

TV Oy 2 SG Thingau-Godrisried 2

SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 FSV Marktoberdorf 2

SG Trauchgau/ Buching SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A.
SG Oy/Nesselwang 2 (flex) n.A. SG Rieden/Rof3haupten

FC Thalhofen 2 SG Oy/Nesselwang 2
SG Hindelang-Burgberg-Blaichac SG Oy/Nesselwang 1



